
SCHEDULE - GONGSHOW
fall 2023 / WED/MON TIER 4/5 (D/E)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Aug 23, 23 6 GONGSHOW 3 SPICY DEGENS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Aug 30, 23 8 PK PIRATES 2 GONGSHOW 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Sep 07, 23 4 RAMPAGE 0 GONGSHOW 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 11, 23 2 GONGSHOW 2 TAXI SQUAD 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Sep 20, 23 1 FLYING ELBOWS 1 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Sep 25, 23 1 GONGSHOW 3 SCAR CITY KINGS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Oct 04, 23 6 THE BROTHERHOOD 2 GONGSHOW 10:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Oct 11, 23 4 SPICY DEGENS 1 GONGSHOW 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Oct 18, 23 3 THE BROTHERHOOD 1 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Oct 25, 23 6 RAMPAGE 1 GONGSHOW 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Oct 30, 23 B SF 1 2 GONGSHOW 5 SPICY DEGENS 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Nov 08, 23 B SF 2 8 SPICY DEGENS 2 GONGSHOW 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


